
Visitas a comunidad 0

Capacitaciones 0

0

0

Evaluaciones 0

Estadística Salud y Bienestar 

Comunitario  

ABRIL AÑO 2020

Actividades recreaivas 

Minutas de reunion 

0

0

0

0

0

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9

Visitas a comunidad

Capacitaciones

Actividades recreaivas

Minutas de reunion

Evaluaciones

Estadística Trabajo Social 



0.9 1


